PASARELA PEATONAL DE LA EXPO DE ZARAGOZA 2008

(ZARAGOZA-ESPANA)

235.00

94.00

141.00

E-1 T

RIO EBRO £-2

LEEETT NN

ALZADO GENERAL (DESARROLLADO)

ESCALA 1:1500

PLANTA SUPERIOR

ESCALA 1:1500

78.31

lUUU U ‘

44.36

T

ALZADO POR TORRE

ESCALA 1:1000

EI TORRE

TIRANTE

ILUMINACION ILUMINACION

PANTALLA
ANTI VIENTO

L L 4 L
/"

S
450

SECCION TRANSVERSAL

ESCALA 1:100




